Fayette EC Funding Report May 2003*

Source/Partner

Funds Received Funds Requested

SSBG from Designation or RIl USDA EZ/EC grant
Federal Government

* Department of Defense

* Department of Education

* Department of Health & Human Services

* Department of Housing & Urban Development

* Department of Justice

* Department of Labor

* Department of Transportation

* Economic Development Administration (Department of Commerce)

* Environmental Protection Agency

* Other

* Other Department of Agriculture agencies

* Other Federal Agency

* USDA Natural Resources & Conservation Service

* USDA Rural Development

State government
Local or regional government
Private sector
Non-profit
Other
Totals

$573,137

$146,000
$207,000
$300,000
$689,404
$88,000

$0
$8,688,452
$0

$0

$0
$134,000
$6,136,650
$7,500
$13,784,087

$17,314,905
$5,036,814
$12,215,778
$1,665,486
$5,904,750
$72,891,963

$1,202,969

$146,000
$539,000
$1,275,000
$2,257,040
$205,000
$40,000
$8,775,000
$250,000
$10,272,900
$1,989,000
$134,000
$5,269,450
$22,500
$19,448,097

$24,102,053
$7,848,414
$15,163,160
$1,898,805
$6,717,917

$107,556,305

*Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System




