Fayette EC Funding Report May 2003*

Source/Partner	Funds Received	Funds Requested
SSBG from Designation or RII USDA EZ/EC grant	\$573,137	\$1,202,969
Federal Government		
* Department of Defense	\$146,000	\$146,000
* Department of Education	\$207,000	\$539,000
* Department of Health & Human Services	\$300,000	\$1,275,000
* Department of Housing & Urban Development	\$689,404	\$2,257,040
* Department of Justice	\$88,000	\$205,000
* Department of Labor	\$0	\$40,000
* Department of Transportation	\$8,688,452	\$8,775,000
* Economic Development Administration (Department of Commerce)	\$0	\$250,000
* Environmental Protection Agency	\$0	\$10,272,900
* Other	\$0	\$1,989,000
* Other Department of Agriculture agencies	\$134,000	\$134,000
* Other Federal Agency	\$6,136,650	\$5,269,450
* USDA Natural Resources & Conservation Service	\$7,500	\$22,500
* USDA Rural Development	\$13,784,087	\$19,448,097
State government	\$17,314,905	\$24,102,053
Local or regional government	\$5,036,814	\$7,848,414
Private sector	\$12,215,778	\$15,163,160
Non-profit	\$1,665,486	\$1,898,805
Other	\$5,904,750	\$6,717,917
Totals	\$72,891,963	\$107,556,305

^{*}Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System